Sign-In Sheet
Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting

Jervey Athletic Cntr Renovations & Performance and Wellness Cntr Addition
State Project H12-T050-CB

Thursday, February 23, 2023 at 9:00 AM
Rm 106 McFadden Hall, 220 Perimeter Road, Clemson, SC 29634

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIBLY. THANK YOU!
(For corrections to this list, please email Claudia Johnson at cmmjhnsn@clemson.edu)

Name Firm Email Address
Yann Cowart Geadwyn. il Yann.cowart@gmcnetwork.com
Cawood
Doug Quackenbush pdq@quackenbush pdq@quackenbusharchitects.com
Lauren Leech RMF Engineering Légre}?ﬁf:;};gsg; ;:c())rrrlll
Greg Hudson EIeE. )
Stephanie Cooper CU Smc8@clemson.edu
Jordan Titus NOVA jtitus@usanova.com
Jared Coffin Hanbury Jared.coffin@hewv.com
Kendall Roberts Hanbury Kendall.roberts@hewv.com
Scott Garvin Garvin Design Group scott@harvindesigngroup.com
Lauren Praenner GMC Lauren.praenner@gmecnetwork.com
Wes Spires GMC wes.spires@gmcenetwork.com
Marc Warren GMC marc.warren@gmecnetwork.com
Sorayer Saffouri DLR Group ssaffouri@dlrgroup.com
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State Project H12-T050-CB

Thursday, February 23, 2023 at 9:00 AM
Rm 106 McFadden Hall, 220 Perimeter Road, Clemson, SC 29634

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIBLY. THANK YOU!
(For corrections to this list, please email Claudia Johnson at cmjhnsn@clemson.edu)

Name Firm Email Address
Terry Buchmann Garvin Design Group tbuchmann@garvindesigngroup.com
Mac Welsh DPR Construction macw(@dpr.com
Jacob Vagts SLAM jvagts@slamcoll.com

Emily Burton SLAM eburton@slamcoll.com




